THE DATASHEET OF
TV04A750JB-HF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SMD Transient Voltage Suppressor
    Working Peak Reverse Voltage: 5.0 to 440 Volts
    Power Dissipation: 400 Watts
    RoHS Device
Page 1

Marking
Part No.
Reverse
Leakage
IR (uA)
Peak
Voltage
VRWM (V)
6.40 7.00 10 800 5.0 43.48 9.2
6.67 7.37 10 800 6.0 38.83 10.3
7.22 7.98 10 500 6.5 35.71 11.2
ATV04A5V0J(B)-HF
ATV04A6V0J(B)-HF
ATV04A6V5J(B)-HF
ATV04A7V0J(B)-HF 7.78 8.60 10 200 7.0 33.33 12.0
ATV04A180J(B)-HF 20.00 22.10 1 18.0 13.70 29.2
ATV04A200J(B)-HF 22.20 24.50 1 20.0 12.35 32.4
ATV04A220J(B)-HF 24.40 26.90 1 22.0 11.27 35.5
ATV04A190J(B)-HF 21.10 23.30 1 19.0 13.00 30.8
ATV04A140J(B)-HF 15.60 17.20 1 14.0 17.24 23.2
ATV04A150J(B)-HF 16.70 18.50 1 15.0 16.39 24.4
ATV04A160J(B)-HF 17.80 19.70 1 16.0 15.38 26.0
ATV04A170J(B)-HF 18.90 20.90 1 17.0 14.49 27.6
ATV04A100J(B)-HF 11.10 12.30 1 10.0 23.53 17.0
ATV04A110J(B)-HF 12.20 13.50 1 11.0 21.98 18.2
ATV04A120J(B)-HF 13.30 14.70 1 12.0 20.10 19.9
ATV04A130J(B)-HF 14.40 15.90 1 13.0 18.60 21.5
ATV04A7V5J(B)-HF 8.33 9.21 1 100 7.5 31.01 12.9
ATV04A8V0J(B)-HF 8.89 9.83 1 50 8.0 29.41 13.6
ATV04A8V5J(B)-HF 9.44 10.40 1 10 8.5 27.78 14.4
ATV04A9V0J(B)-HF 10.00 11.10 1 5 9.0 25.97 15.4
 (V)  (V) (mA)
Breakdown voltage
AE

Code
Device
Min. ITMax.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
ATV04A330J(B)-HF 36.70 40.60 1 33.0 7.50 53.3
ATV04A400J(B)-HF 44.40 49.10 1 40.0 6.20 64.5
ATV04A430J(B)-HF 47.80 52.80 1 43.0 5.76 69.4
ATV04A360J(B)-HF 40.00 44.20 1 36.0 6.88 58.1
ATV04A240J(B)-HF 26.70 29.50 1 24.0 10.28 38.9
ATV04A260J(B)-HF 28.90 31.90 1 26.0 9.50 42.1
ATV04A280J(B)-HF 31.10 34.40 1 28.0 8.81 45.4
ATV04A300J(B)-HF 33.30 36.80 1 30.0 8.26 48.4
CM
CP
CR
CT

VG
1
1
1
1
2.74
2.26
2.07
2.47
144.0 159.0 1 130.0 1.91 209.0
155.0 171.0 1 140.0 1.76 226.8
167.0 185.0 1 150.0 1.65 243.0
ATV04A131J(B)-HF
ATV04A141J(B)-HF
ATV04A151J(B)-HF
ATV04A161J(B)-HF 178.0 197.0 1 160.0 1.54 259.0
SK
SB
SM
SP
VK
VB
VM
VP
ATV04A171J(B)-HF 189.0 209.0 1 170.0 1.45 275.0
ATV04A181J(B)-HF 200.0 220.0 1 180.0 1.37 291.6
ATV04A191J(B)-HF 211.0 232.0 1 190.0 1.30 307.8
ATV04A201J(B)-HF 224.0 247.0 1 200.0 1.23 324.0
SR
SV
ST
SW
VR
VV
VT
VW
ATV04A221J(B)-HF 246.0 272.0 1 220.0 1.12 356.0
ATV04A251J(B)-HF 279.0 309.0 1 250.0 0.99 405.0
ATV04A301J(B)-HF 335.0 371.0 1 300.0 0.82 486.0
ATV04A351J(B)-HF 391.0 432.0 1 350.0 0.71 567.0
SZ
DE
DG
SX